
KDHE HAI/AR Program Contracted Regional Infection Preventionists 

 

IP Email Phone KS Region 
Monique Cheatum mcheatum@cmciks.com 785-460-1286 1 

Maggie Reavis mreavis@kumc.edu 816-812-2214 2 

Lance Williamson Lwilliamson4@kumc.edu 785-640-1351 3 

Jamie Cravens Jamie.cravens@ascension.org 620-235-1518 Cell 
620-232-0240 Office 

4 

Ester Knobloch eknobloch@newmanrh.org Office: 620-343-6800 
ext. 22110 
Cell: 620-437-6530 

5 

Jill Hardy jhardy@kumc.edu  913-238-4330 6 

Cassie Stevenson cstevenson@gpoe.org Office: 620-564-2548 
Cell: 620-617-3435 

7 
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